
Date Counties Educator Contact Information

June 6 - 10 Jefferson Eric Schulte
502-229-0233

eric.schulte@ky.gov

June 13 - 17 Fayette, Jessamine, Woodford Gary Rogers
859-327-6073

gary.rogers@ky.gov

June 20 - 24
Boyle, Casey, Estill, Fayette, Garrard, 

Lincoln, Madison, Powell
John Coffey

859-358-5175

john.coffey@ky.gov

June 27 - July 1
Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Lee, 

Owsley
Jamie Alton

606-278-9229

jamie.alton@ky.gov

Clinton, Laurel, McCreary, Pulaski, 

Rockcastle, Russell, Wayne, Whitley
Betty Lewis

606-271-8106

betty.lewis@ky.gov

Jefferson Eric Schulte
502-229-0233

eric.schulte@ky.gov

July 4 - 8 Jefferson Lori Shoup
502-338-1790

lori.shoup@ky.gov

July 11 - 15
Anderson, Clark, Franklin, Mercer, 

Scott
Gary Rogers

859-327-6073

gary.rogers@ky.gov

July 18 - 22 Jefferson, Oldham, Shelby, Spencer Amy Eichorn
270-625-9492

amy.eichorn@ky.gov

July 25 - 29 Bullitt, Hardin, Jefferson, Meade Lori Shoup
502-338-1790

lori.shoup@ky.gov

Aug 1 - 5 Jefferson Amy Eichorn
270-625-9492

amy.eichorn@ky.gov
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